
CAREER DEVELOPMENT SERVICES 

2020 SPRING WORKSHOP SCHEDULE 
 

Bring a Brown Bag Lunch  
&  

Join Us to Prepare for YOUR Job Search & Field Interviews 

12:00pm - 1:00pm 
 

Date      Workshop 
 

Saturday, Jan. 25 Resume Development/Critique, Sugar Land, Room 

AMG 305 
 

Monday, Feb. 3   Resume Development/Critique 
 

Wednesday, Feb. 12  Resume Development/Critique 
 

Tuesday, Feb. 18 State Licensure Info Session, Honors College 

Commons Room, MD Anderson Library 2nd Floor  
 

Saturday, Feb. 22 Career Workshop, Sugar Land, Room AMG 305 
 

Friday, Feb. 28 Field Agency Marketplace Career Center – Resume 

& Job Search Consultations, Houston Room 
 

Thursday, March 19  Resume Development/Critique 
 

Thursday, March 19  Career Workshop, Zoom, 7-8 pm 
 

Saturday, March 28  Real Deal Alumni Panel, Main Campus - Room TBA 
 

Monday, March 30  LinkedIn Profiles & Headshots 
 

Tuesday, April 7   Job Search & Interviewing Tips 
 

Tuesday TBA   Real Deal Alumni Panel, Main Campus - Room TBA 
 

All Workshops will be held in the GCSW Career Center, Room 441 

Unless other location is stated 

Registration is required for all workshops. To register email 

mswjobs@central.uh.edu 
Questions?    aliberman@uh.edu     (713)743-8071 

mailto:aliberman@uh.edu

